52 MEIA MARATONA JOAO JILO

Relatoério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Num.

182
145
34
130
105
136
153
167
228
200

129
157
217
171
229
233
117
163
195
96
100
128
161
127
218
177

204
91
115
208
154

Nome
Mércio Silva Pereira
IVAMAR DE OLIVEIRA
José Gongalves
EGUINALDO ELIAS CAMPO
ANDRE APARECIDO FERREIRA
FALK HALLEY DE SOUZA
JORGE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO COUTO LIMA
SERGIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA

PATRICK WALACE ALCANTARA DE
OLIVEIRA

EDNEY ROCHA FREITAS

JOSE LUIZ G MACIEL

RICARDO REIS RIBEIRO

LUCAS PEIXOTO REZENDE
SIDNEY DE SOUZA ABREU
VALDANO REIS

CLEITON EVANGELISTA
KENNEDY RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
MATEUS AUGUSTO RICARDO

ALEX DOUGLAS DE CASTRO SOARES

ALMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA
EDIMAR DE SOUZA

JUVENIL GALVAO PEREIRA
EDER CRISTIANO CAMBRAIA
RINALDO APARECIDO BORGES

LUIZ OTAVIO ARAUJO FERREIRA
SANTOS

PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA
AGNALDO ALVES SILVA
CLAUDINEI JOSE DA SILVA
RAFAEL SOARES MELGACO

JOSE JOAO DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 25/03/2018 as 17:50:24
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ldd.

30
46
46
39
43
44
23
27
30
22

42
45
48
30
41
31
46
28
30
29
49
38
33
38
46
26

31
36
46
32
51

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3034
M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M4044
M2024
M2529
M3034
M2024

M4044
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3034
M2529
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M2529

M3034
M3539
M4549
M3034
M5054

Equipe
Perdigéo
PIUMHUI

Pedro Leopoldo
ESMERALDAS
ITAUNA
PARA DE MINAS

SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE

BOM DESPACHO
PARA DE MINAS
MARTINHO CAMPOS

BETIM
POMPEU
PARA DE MINAS
VARGEM BONITA
CONTAGEM
CARMO DO PARANAIBA
CARMO DO PARANAIBA
ESMERALDAS
FORMIGA
BOM DESPACHO
BETIM
BOM DESPACHO
ITAUNA
PATOS DE MINAS
CARMO DA MATA
PARA DE MINAS

LAGOA DA PRATA
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO
PARA DE MINAS
PATOS DE MINAS

Tempo
01:14:56
01:16:02
01:19:21
01:19:57
01:20:32
01:25:48
01:26:11
01:26:06
01:26:27

01:28:33

01:29:45
01:30:57
01:30:01
01:30:19
01:31:14
01:31:22
01:32:48
01:33:27
01:34:08
01:34:39
01:35:08
01:35:12
01:36:06
01:36:34
01:36:43

01:36:53

01:37:24
01:38:51
01:39:00
01:39:20

01:39:23

Pagina:

Liquido
01:14:47
01:15:53
01:19:21
01:19:47
01:20:23
01:25:48
01:25:55
01:26:06
01:26:17

01:28:24

01:29:35
01:29:42
01:29:52
01:30:19
01:31:03
01:31:12
01:32:35
01:33:17
01:34:00
01:34:31
01:34:55
01:35:04
01:35:54
01:36:24
01:36:27

01:36:36

01:37:16
01:38:51
01:38:51
01:38:52

01:39:13



52 MEIA MARATONA JOAO JILO

Relatoério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

138
152
185
112
111
134
156
170
174
225
216
120
210
135
164
158
189
227
148
247
205
168
198
187
236
142
214
212
28
221
126
193

Nome
FRANCISCO MACEDO FILHO
JOAO WEITZEL
MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA
BRUNO WANDER BULDRINI
BRUNO GERALDO BARBOSA
FABIO ADRIANO LOPES
JOSE LUIS
LOUIS CARLOS MIRANDA
LUIS AUGUSTO DE PAULA
SAILTON SOUZA
RICARDO NUNES FIALES
DANIEL RODRIGUES DE MORAIS
REGINALDO FABIO LUIZ
FABRICIO MAGALHAES
LAERCIO FERREIRA
JUAREZ RIBEIRO NETO
MARCOS LIBERIO DOS SANTOS
SERGIO FONSECA DA SILVA
JEFFERSON DAVID PEREIRA
Jodo MArcelino Neto
PEDRO CHAVES FERREIRA
LEONIDAS SANTOS RIBEIRO
ORIENO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
MARCIO TAVARES
VICENTE GABRIEL DE PAULO
HENRIQUE MACIEL CHAVES
RICARDO DO AMARAL RIBEIRO
REINALDO MARTINS
HELBERTH DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
ROBERTO RODRIGUES BRAGA
DOUGLAS COUTO

MARNISSON MASCULINO ARAUJO

Relatoério emitido em 25/03/2018 as 17:50:24
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ldd.

57
39
44
54
30
46
32
50
27
30
44
28
32
39
39
42
35
48
35
52
21
49
45
28
50
45
35
59
39
45
29
39

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5559
M3539
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4549
M3034
M5054
M2529
M3034
M4044
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M2024
M4549
M4549
M2529
M5054
M4549
M3539
M5559
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539

Equipe
BETIM
DIVINOPOLIS
BOM DESPACHO
BETIM
PARA DE MINAS
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO
ESMERALDAS

SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE

ITAGUARA
CARMO DA MATA
BELO HORIZONTE

DIVINOPOLIS
CARMO DO CAJURU
BOM DESPACHO
BETIM
BETIM
Para de Minas
CONTAGEM
DIVINOPOLIS
BETIM
BOM DESPACHO
BETIM
ESMERALDAS
CARMO DA MATA
BELO HORIZONTE
CONTAGEM
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO

DIVINOPOLIS

Tempo
01:39:25
01:39:54
01:40:23
01:40:45
01:41:42
01:42:15
01:43:28
01:43:44
01:43:56
01:44:05
01:44:26
01:44:54
01:45:45
01:46:08
01:46:25
01:46:28
01:46:51
01:46:40
01:47:38
01:47:58
01:48:05
01:48:26
01:48:43
01:48:42
01:48:46
01:48:59
01:49:29
01:49:42
01:49:50
01:50:07
01:50:43

01:50:35

Pagina:

Liquido
01:39:25
01:39:42
01:40:14
01:40:32
01:41:26
01:42:07
01:43:11
01:43:44
01:43:44
01:44:05
01:44:26
01:44:37
01:45:26
01:45:55
01:46:13
01:46:20
01:46:25
01:46:27
01:47:15
01:47:27
01:47:48
01:48:00
01:48:22
01:48:24
01:48:31
01:48:43
01:49:10
01:49:31
01:49:37
01:49:46
01:50:22

01:50:22



52 MEIA MARATONA JOAO JILO

Relatoério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Num.

131
124
215
162
241
125
226
147
149
31
119
184
197
123
165
180
104
235
238
175
90
188
116
143
213
231
232
186
166
199
211
178

Nome
Eraldo de Souza
DELMARIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO NEVES SILVA
KENNEDY COSTA
WILSON DOS SANTOS
DIEGO GONCALVES BORGES
SAVIO DE PARRODE PIRES
JACKSON MOURA MORAIS
JEFFERSON VICENTE DE PAULA
IGOR VINICIUS SANTOS SILVA
DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA
MARCIO GERALDO FERREIRA
NEWTON MOREIRA E SOUSA
DEIVID ALEXANDRE SILVA
LEANDRO GONTIJO CARDOSO
MAGNO TEODORO DA SILVA
ANDERSON RODRIGUES
VANDERLEI JOSE MACHADO
WASLEI GOMES ROCHA
LUIS CLAUDIO FERREIRA
ADILSON LUIZ TEODORO
MARCOS DOS SANTOS LUIZ
CLAUDINEI JOSE DA SILVA
IGOR AUGUSTO SILVA PEREIRA
RICARDO ARON ALVES
TIAGO TEIXEIRA GONTIJO SILVA
TIAGO VIEGAS PIRES LAGE
MARCIO ROMUALDO SOUZA
LELIS DENILSON DE OLIVEIRA
OTAVIO GONTIJO FILHO
REINALDO HENRIQUE ARAUJO
LUIZ SOUZA

Relatoério emitido em 25/03/2018 as 17:50:24
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ldd.

33
57
38
30
66
21
44
47
54
22
39
42
58
29
31
46
40
44
43
20
62
37
46
25
39
33
17
49
45
61
42
37

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3034
M5559
M3539
M3034
M6569
M2024
M4044
M4549
M5054
M2024
M3539
M4044
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4044
M2024
M6064
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539
M3034
M1619
M4549
M4549
M6064
M4044
M3539

Equipe
SAnto Antonio do Monte
FORMIGA
DIVINOPOLIS
BOM DESPACHO
PATOS DE MINAS
SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE
BOM DESPACHO
BELO HORIZONTE
BETIM
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS
LAGOA DA PRATA
PIRACEMA
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO
BELO HORZONTE
BOM DESPACHO
BETIM
MARTINHO CAMPOS
CARMO DA MATA
PERDIGAO
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO
PARA DE MINAS
LAGOA DA PRATA
SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS
BH

Tempo
01:50:50
01:51:47
01:52:23
01:52:48
01:53:13
01:56:11
01:56:42
01:57:33
01:57:45
01:58:02
01:58:43
01:59:04
02:00:30
02:00:37
02:03:30
02:03:32
02:04:42
02:06:21
02:06:35
02:07:01
02:07:06
02:08:15
02:08:38
02:09:03
02:09:14
02:09:46
02:09:33
02:09:20
02:10:31
02:10:50
02:13:43

02:14:31

Pagina:

Liquido
01:50:33
01:51:30
01:52:04
01:52:28
01:52:53
01:55:40
01:56:19
01:57:17
01:57:31
01:57:47
01:58:31
01:58:48
02:00:13
02:00:18
02:02:58
02:03:00
02:04:22
02:06:09
02:06:25
02:06:42
02:06:57
02:08:05
02:08:25
02:08:52
02:09:03
02:09:16
02:09:18
02:09:20
02:10:09
02:10:27
02:13:10

02:14:16



52 MEIA MARATONA JOAO JILO

Relatoério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Num.

176
106
248
240
203
110
151
202
173
98
239
121
222
139
150
169
122
159
160
92
97
190
89
244
179

Nome
LUIS FELIPE ALVES DE SOUSA E SILVA
ANDRE ELIAS DA SILVA ELIAS
Kleber Alves de Oliveira
WELLINGTON DA CUNHA
Evandro Paulinelli Vidal
BRENO CARDOSO
JOAO TOMAZ TEIXEIRA
PAULO FERREIRA DA MATA
Adinan Miguel Da Costa
ALEXANDRE SANCHES MAGALHAES
WELLINGTON ANDRADE
DARIO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
ROBSON CORADO DE CASTRO
FRANCISLENO DA SILVA PEDROSA
JOAO MARCOS AFONSO GONGALVES
LINEKER VIEIRA AZEVEDO
DARWIN GOMES CARNEIRO
JULIO CESAR DIAS
JULIO CESAR MENDES
ALBERTO RODRIGUES SIMOES
ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DE MESQUITA
MARCUS VINICIUS DE ARAUJO
ADAO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
Raimundo Alonso da Silva Neto

LUIZMAR ALVES DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 25/03/2018 as 17:50:24

ldd.

29
39
42
46
34
42
65
60
30
52
18
60
53
64
19
23
58
27
38
60
45
55
59
22
43

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2529
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4044
M6569
M6064
M3034
M5054
M1619
M6064
M5054
M6064
M1619
M2024
M5559
M2529
M3539
M6064
M4549
M5559
M5559
M2024
M4044

Equipe
BOM DESPACHO
BOM DESPACHO
Pompeu
DIVINOPOLIS
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS
ITAGUARA
BELO HORIZONTE
Araujo
SANTO ANDRE
BOM DESPACHO
CARMO DO CAJURU
SANTO ANTONIO DO MONTE
ITAUNA
POMPEU
BOM DESPACHO
BELO HORIZONTE
CONCEICAO DO PARA
BELO HORIZONTE
PERDIGAO
BOM DESPACHO
BELO HORIZONTE
BETIM

FORMIGA

Tempo
02:14:44
02:15:10
02:20:29
02:21:36
02:21:43
02:22:16
02:22:38
02:23:01
02:24:08
02:24:35
02:24:52
02:25:15
02:26:20
02:26:42
02:29:15
02:29:12
02:34:33
02:34:55
02:35:11
02:35:56
02:39:08
02:41:02
02:41:56
02:42:42

03:10:00

Pagina:

Liquido
02:14:24
02:14:41
02:20:29
02:21:20
02:21:30
02:21:43
02:22:16
02:22:35
02:23:45
02:24:25
02:24:42
02:25:07
02:25:58
02:26:08
02:28:59
02:28:59
02:34:21
02:34:34
02:34:57
02:35:38
02:38:58
02:40:48
02:41:43
02:42:18

03:09:26



